200 meetri jooks

TU14

1. Maily Mérss

2. Emma Kathrina Hein
3. Sesse Vali

4. Marleen Pold

T U16

1. Keity-Liina Kallas
2. Trinity Oismets
3. Kristiina Kukk

T U18
1. Kerli Ristikivi

P U14

1-2 Herman Reinmaa
1-2. Ragnar Orgjoe

3. Paul Lomp

4., Raikko Kanter

5. Timmo Kaasik

6. Ken-Indrek Klimpus

P U16
1. Sebastian-Juhan Liiva

P U18
1. Martin Teppan
2. Krismar Liiv

M U20
1. Ainar-Sten Junker

Mehed
1. Karl Koha
2. Valeri Fedjushin

LAANEMAA LAHTISED KERGEJOUSTIKUVOISTLUSED

2004
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003
2002

2001

2005
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005

2002

2000
2000

1999

1994
1961

Haapsalu KJK
Haapsalu KJK
Tallinn

Lihula Gimnaasium

Haapsalu KJK
Laanemaa KJK
Laanemaa KJK

Laanemaa KJK

Lihula Gimnaasium
Virtsu Kool

Lihula Gimnaasium
Lihula Gimnaasium
Lihula Gimnaasium
Laanemaa KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Laanemaa KJK
Laanemaa KJK

Laanemaa KJK

Audentes SK
Tallinn

Haapsalu linnastaadion 16.09.2017

IIm: temp 15C, tuul 4-6m/s SW, hoovihm

28,5
29,5
32,8
33,4

28,7
30,5
34,3

31,1

35,0
35,0
35,4
35,5
36,7
38,3

25,9

25,3
28,7

251

25,8
26,4



KETTAHEIDE

TU14 (0,75 kg)

1. Maily Mérss
21.89 24.18 20.12

2. Emma Kathrina Hein

X 17.95 18.83

T U16 (0,75 kg)
1. Trinity Oismets
25.61 22.60 23.53

2. Keity-Liina Kallas
24.17 X  20.72

Naised (1kg)

1. Katlin Tollasson
50.31 x

P U16 (1,0kg)
1. Kaaro Saatmae
X X X

2. Mart Mikiveer
21.17 22.42 X

P U18 (1,5kg)

1. Kevin Sakson
48.19 X

M U20 (1,75 kg)

1. Erki Mitman

X X X
2. Ainar-Sten Junker
28.40 29.34 x

Mehed (2,0kg)

1. Fred Vali
X X -

2. Karl Koha
42.47 X X

3. Joonas Hansen
X 25.62 X

4. Juri Saatmae
X 23.88 25.00

5. Janek Lehtpuu
23.88 x 23.30

F44 (1,5 kg)
1. Egert Joesaar
X X 40.32

20.37 19.99 22.24

1596 18.55 18.36

2155 21.82 29.52

X 26.06 X

37.36 X X

17.07 20.47 24.13

46.59 x X

2891 2837 x

43.85 x 41.53

42.60 x 42.89

31.13 2830 32.77

26.87 26.44 28.12

24.16 X 25.04

X X 4291

2004

2005

2003

2003

1993

2002

2003

2000

1999

1999

1976

1994

1969

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Laanemaa KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Tartu U. ASK

Laanemaa KJK

Virtsu Kool

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Laanemaa KJK

Haapsalu KJK

Audentes SK

Suure-Jaani

Paatsalu

Audentes SK

24.18

18.83

29.52

26.06

50.31

37.36

24.13

48.19

46.59

29.34

43.85

42.89

32.77

28.12

25.04

42.91



KUULITOUGE

T U14 (2kg)
1. Maily Méarss
2. Eliise Kolotsev

T U16 (3kg)

1. Keity Liina Kallas
2. Kristiina Kukk

3. Trinity Oismets

T U18 (4kg)
1. Marleen Vésa
7.55 7.68 8.27 X

Naised (4kg)
1. Katlin Téllasson
11.23 11.45 11.84 x

P U14 (3kg)

1. Robert Idvani

2. Herman Reinmaa
3. Ken-Indrek Klimpus
4. Paul Lomp

5. Ragnar Orgjde

P U16 (4kg)

1. Kaaro Saatmae

2. Sebastian Juhan Liiva
3. Ken Peit

4. Mart Mikiveer

P U18 (5kg)

1. Kevin Sakson

14.74 x X X
2. Rait Raju

13.08 x 12.97

3. Rauno Tapner
1040 10.82 11.20 x

M U20 (6kg)
1. Erki Mitman

13.36 X 14.13

Mehed (7,26kg)
1. Fred Vali

15.82 X 15.76

2. Karl Koha
X 15.21 X X

3. Janek Lehtpuu
10.84 11.18 x

4. Joonas Hansen

9.75 9.67 948 9.65

13.24

13.97

16.12

10.90

2004
2005

2003
2002
2003

2001

1993
11.59

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003

2000

2000
14.17

2000

1999
13.80

1976
16.62

1994
14.96

10.95

9.52

Haapsalu KJK
Laanemaa KJK

Haapsalu KJK
Ladanemaa KJK
Ladanemaa KJK

Haapsalu KJK
X

Tartu U. ASK
11.44

Laanemaa KJK
Lihula Gimnaasium
Laanemaa KJK
Lihula Glimnaasium
Virtsu Kool

Laanemaa KJK
Haapsalu KJK
Haapsalu KJK
Virtsu Kool

Haapsalu KJK
X

Audentes SK
X

Haapsalu KJK
X

Haapsalu KJK
X

Haapsalu KJK
X

Audentes SK
X
10.99

Suure-Jaani
9.33

11.31
8.74

8.95
8.88
8.26

8.27

11.84

10.35
8.41
7.25
6.30
5.76

11.98
11.92
10.05
9.17

14.74

14.17

11.20

14.13

16.62

15.21

11.18

9.75



400 meetri jooks

TU14
1. Sesse Vali

T U1l6
1. Keity-Liina Kallas

P U14

1. Paul Lomp

2. Raikko Kanter
3. Ragnar Orgjde
4. Timmo Kaasik

P U16
1. Ken Peit

P U18
1. Martin Teppan

2. Krismar Liiv

Mehed
1. Lauri Tanner

Peakohtunik

2005

2003

2005
2006
2004
2006

2002

2000
2000

1978

Enn Kerge

Tallinn

Haapsalu KJK

Lihula Glimnaasium
Lihula Gimnaasium
Virtsu Kool

Lihula Glimnaasium

Haapsalu KIJK

Laanemaa KJK
Laanemaa KJK

Risti SK

1.18,0

1.09,3

1.17,3
1.23,6
1.251
1.26,2

1.03,3

55,4
1.00,6

58,7



